

     SOUTH CAROLINA GIRLS LACROSSE HEAD COACHES LIST

	Classification
	School
	POC
	Email
	Cell

	2A
	Phillip Simmons
	Elizabeth Smiley
	smileye@bcsdschools.net
	610-745-5695

	3A
	Academic Magnet
	Taylor Summers
	taylorsummers222@gmail.com
	202-904-4893

	3A
	Christ Church
	Molly Miller 
	Millerm@cces.org
	864.901.4155

	3A
	Fox Creek
	Alexis Cohen
	acohan@fchs.net
	

	3A
	Oceanside Collegiate
	Ashley McCulloch
	amcculloch@landsharks.org
	703-505-1204

	3A
	St. Joseph's
	Courtney McCall
	 
	

	3A
	Waccamaw
	Serena Flewelling 
	Sflewelling@gcsd.k12.sc.us
	

	4A
	AC Flora
	Krissy Turner
	turnerkrissy6@gmail.com
	803-760-5963

	4A
	Aiken
	Phillip Blacha
	Pblacha@acpsd.net
	803-230-4716

	4A
	Beaufort
	Bobby Lamb
	bobbylamb30@yahoo.com
	860-416-4587

	4A
	Bishop England
	Jeff Weiner 
	jefflaxcoach@gmail.com
	631-804-5929

	4A
	Bluffton
	Kayla Mattingly
	klguillerault@gmail.com
	843-816-4599

	4A
	Fountain Inn
	Sydney Roberson
	sroberson@greenville.k12.sc.us
	

	4A
	Hilton Head
	Kara Cooke
	kara@mygolfprep.com
	843-505-5098

	4A
	May River
	Caitlin Szymanski
	Caitlin.szymanski@beaufort.k12.sc.us
	

	4A
	Westside
	Natalie Johnson
	johnsonnatalie950@gmail.com
	864-529-5173

	5A
	Blythewood
	Margaret Woodruff
	mwoodruff@richland2.org
	 

	5A
	Boiling Springs
	Michelle Lockwood 
	michelle.lockwood@spart2.org
	

	5A
	Byrnes
	Siobhan Ragan
	Sragan@meetingstreetschools.org
	

	5A
	Carolina Forest
	Sierra Billhimer
	sbillhimer001@horrycountyschools.net
	330-524-9374

	5A
	Catawba Ridge
	Patrick Gormley
	Gormleyp@fmsdmail.org
	516-375-4198

	5A
	Chapin
	Melissa Semkiw
	msemkiw@lexrich5.org
	240 772 0611

	5A
	Clover
	Samantha Miller
	svillafranca14@gmail.com
	704.310.1789

	5A
	Dorman
	Marabeth Durden
	marabeth.durden@spart6.org 
	407-247-3176

	5A
	Dutch Fork
	Gavin Scott
	gscott@lexrich5.org
	803-240-7057

	5A
	Eastside
	Rachel LeFevre
	rlefevre0708@gmail.com
	315-380-8892

	5A
	Fort Mill
	Kristen Terry
	Klterry1205@outlook.com
	

	5A
	Greenville
	Spencer Simmons
	espencer.simmons@gmail.com
	864-325-7354

	5A
	Hillcrest
	Christy Beaman
	clbeaman32@gmail.com
	

	5A
	Irmo
	Nathan McCoy
	nmccoy@lexrich5.org
	

	5A
	James Island
	Katie Jordan
	jichsgirlslacrosse@gmail.com
	843-200-7626

	5A
	JL Mann
	Kristy Schumacher 
	kschumac@greenville.k12.sc.us
	864-237-2805

	5A
	Lexington
	Tiffany Tortorello
	ttortorello@lexington1.net
	845-313-9300

	5A
	Lucy Beckham
	Vanessa Southworth
	Beckhamglax@gmail.com
	413-636-2367

	5A
	Mauldin
	Raygan Lockridge
	mauldinwlax@gmail.com
	423-790-4927

	5A
	Myrtle Beach
	April Armstrong
	Armstronga203@strose.edu
	 

	5A
	Nation Ford
	Kristine Schmidt
	k77schmidt@gmail.com
	

	5A
	North Myrtle Beach
	Danielle Lowrimore
	DLowrimore@horrycountyschools.net
	

	5A
	Ridge View
	John Powers
	jpp6365@yahoo.com
	

	5A
	River Bluff
	Shannon Aikens
	shannon.aikens20@gmail.com
	443-690-8805

	5A
	Riverside
	Matthew Rogers
	rogers4@clemson.edu
	919-600-2681

	5A
	Socastee
	Hampton Campbell
	hcampbell@horrycountyschools.net
	843.489.0623

	5A
	Spartanburg
	Aubrie Lauderdale
	aalauderdale@spart7.org
	864-640-3661

	5A
	Spring Valley
	Morgan Olney
	Morganolney100@gmail.com
	614-327-5558

	5A
	St. James
	Michelle Parr
	mparr@tidelands health.org
	

	5A
	TL Hanna
	Jason Stiles 
	stilesjason.17@gmail.com
	732 895-3900

	5A
	Wade Hampton
	Amanda Struss
	astruss@greenville.k12.sc.us
	214-697-0653

	5A
	Wando
	A. J. Johnson 
	andrew_johnson@charleston.k12.sc.us
	201-417-8438

	5A
	White Knoll 
	Maggie Mitchell
	mamitchell@lexington1.net 
	804-972-1907

	5A
	Woodmont
	Paige Elder 
	coachpelder@gmail.com
	864-607-0084

	SCISA
	Heathwood Hall
	Tom Balish 
	tom.balish@wolfpacklacrosseclub.com
	315-921-1326

	SCISA
	Pinewood Prep
	Andy Morgan 
	amorgan@pinewoodprep.com
	

	SCISA
	Porter-Guad
	Brent Hilbert
	"bhilpert@portergaud.edu"
	

	SCISA
	Ashley Hall
	"Franny Slay
	slayf@ashleyhall.org
	

	SCISA
	Trinity
	Sarah White	
	sarahmwhite4@gmail.com
	

	SCISA
	John Paul II
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	






